RFP 23-001P

PTS
25
25
20
20
10

Opening Date: 4/28/2023 Time: 2:00PM

Solid Waste Disposal Services Proposals Received
Date Time
Waste Connections
Ameriwaste
Evaluation Score (Total 100 point value)
Waste Connections Ameriwaste
Qualifications 24 23.75
Experience and Capacity 22.25 18.75
Project Methodology 18.25 16.25
Pricing and Fees 16.25 12.75
References 9.25

90 71.5

Sealed Bids Opened by:
Kirsten Garcia

Witnessed and Recorded by:
Kirsten Garcia, City Secretary

K Yosic00

Scores above are the average of committee scoring sheets. Individual cumulative scores show below.

M. Durham 88 93
M. Johnson - -
M. Challenger - -
A. Reynolds 96 75
R. Escalante 90 70

J. Fountain 90 80




Durham
PTS
25
25
20
20
10
Reynolds
25
25
20
20
10
Escalante
25
25
20
20
10
Fountain
25
25
20
20
10

Qualifications
Experience and Capacity
Project Methodology
Pricing and Fees
References

Qualifications
Experience and Capacity
Project Methodology
Pricing and Fees
References

Qualifications
Experience and Capacity
Project Methodology
Pricing and Fees
References

Qualifications
Experience and Capacity
Project Methodology
Pricing and Fees

References
PTS
25
25
20
20
10

Waste Connections
24
24
15
18
7

25
25
18
18
10

25
20
20
15
10

25
20
20
15
10

Ameriwaste
25
25
20
16
7

20
15
15
15
10

25
15
10
10
10

25
20
15
10
10

Evaluation Score (Total 100 point value)

Qualifications
Experience and Capacity
Project Methodology
Pricing and Fees
References

Waste Connections Ameriwaste
24.75 23.75
22.25 18.75
18.25 15
16.5 12.75
9.25 9.25
91 79.5




	Sheet1
	Sheet2

