Opening Date:

4/28/2023

Time:

2:00PM

Sealed Bids Opened by:

Kirsten Garcia

RFP 23-001P Solid Waste Disposal Services

Proposals Received
Date Time

Witnessed and Recorded by: Kirsten Garcia, City Secretary

Waste Connections Ameriwaste

K. Lagria

Evaluation Score (Total 100 point value)

PTS		Waste Connections	Ameriwaste
25	Qualifications	24	23.75
25	Experience and Capacity	22.25	18.75
20	Project Methodology	18.25	16.25
20	Pricing and Fees	16.25	12.75
10	References	9.25	
		90	71.5

Scores above are the average of committee scoring sheets. Individual cumulative scores show below.

M. Durham	88	93
M. Johnson	-	-
M. Challenger	-	-
A. Reynolds	96	75
R. Escalante	90	70
J. Fountain	90	80

Durham						
PTS		Waste Connections	Ameriwaste			
25	Qualifications	24	25			
25	Experience and Capacity	24	25			
20	Project Methodology	15	20			
20	Pricing and Fees	18	16			
10	References	7	7			
Reynolds						
25	Qualifications	25	20			
25	Experience and Capacity	25	15			
20	Project Methodology	18	15			
20	Pricing and Fees	18	15			
10	References	10	10			
Escalante						
25	Qualifications	25	25			
25	Experience and Capacity	20	15			
20	Project Methodology	20	10			
20	Pricing and Fees	15	10			
10	References	10	10			
Fountain						
25	Qualifications	25	25			
25	Experience and Capacity	20	20			
20	Project Methodology	20	15			
20	Pricing and Fees	15	10			
10	References	10	10			

Evaluation Score (Total 100 point value)							
PTS			Waste Connections	Ameriwaste			
	25	Qualifications	24.75	23.75			
	25	Experience and Capacity	22.25	18.75			
	20	Project Methodology	18.25	15			
	20	Pricing and Fees	16.5	12.75			
	10	References	9.25	9.25			
			91	79.5			